



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.6535/2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Akshay Deshmukh i/b. Uday Warunjikar for the petitioner

Mr. S. D. Rayrikar, AGP for respondent.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : AUGUST 2, 2017

P.C.:

Heard. The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time to file rejoinder with copy to other side.

S.O. to 23.08.2017.

JUDGE